Came Farms, Inc.

SUMMARY

Commercial Corn - Grain

N. of Waterwell - 1

N. of Waterwell - 1

825,020.001b

15.43%

14,191.78bu

Yield by Field Report &% Granular

111.49ac

127.29 bu/ac

Oct 23, 2019 Corn Harvesting Commercial Corn - Grain

Jun 6, 2019

DETAILS

10/23/2019 04:36 pm
10/23/2019 03:40 pm
10/23/2019 03:04 pm
10/23/2019 02:21 pm
10/23/2019 01:59 pm
10/23/2019 01:37 pm
10/23/2019 01:16 pm
10/23/2019 12:46 pm
10/23/2019 12:28 pm
10/23/2019 12:01 pm
10/23/2019 11:28 am
10/23/2019 11:09 am
10/23/2019 10:32 am
10/22/2019 07:13 pm
10/22/2019 07:07 pm

November 4, 2019

Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn
Cargill-WW - Corn

825,020.001b

55,620.001b
53,100.001b
53,460.001b
53,380.001b
55,420.001b
53,220.001b
55,440.001b
53,260.001b
54,020.001b
54,420.001b
57,220.001b
55,840.001b
57,620.001b
57,360.001b
55,640.001b

15.43%

15.40%
15.10%
15.20%
15.10%
15.30%
15.40%
15.10%
15.50%
15.50%
15.40%
15.70%
15.70%
16.20%
15.40%
15.40%

--bu 14,191.78bu

452.50bu
948.21bu
954.64bu
953.21bu
989.64 bu
950.36bu
990.00bu
951.07bu
964.64 bu
971.79bu
1,021.79bu
997.14bu
1,028.93 bu
1,024.29bu
993.57bu

111.49ac

20097315
20097290
20097273
20097253
20097241
20097229
20097218
20097205
20097196
20097183
20097168
20097161
20097143
20097052
20097046

Saline

127.29bu/ac
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